
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

66 

24 

28 

6 

Name 

Victor Larin 

Tony Lewis 

Jacob van Gelder 

Peter Morrison 

Class 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

474325 

482880 

34587 

Laps 

15 

15 

9 

9 

Diff 

0.001 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

Total Tm 

19:34.876 

19:34.877 

18:14.710 

19:50.717 

Best Tm 

1:16.086 

1:16.828 

1:26.454 

Make-Model 

BMW m3/Grey 

Chevrolet Camaro/Red 

Subaru WRX STI/Whiteish 

Mazda Miata/Green 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1120 Time Final 1150 

Printed: 8/5/2018 12:27:07 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Kathy Barnes, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.001 

Avg. Speed 

73.540 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.086 

Best Speed 

75.704 

Best Lap by 

24 - Tony Lewis 

Cheap Date Regional/CRE/OWDE 

Grp 6 - CRE 

Race 2 #18-CRE-5853-S 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:58:49 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

8/5/2018 10:25 AM 

New England Region

Cheap Date Regional/CRE/OWDE

Official Race Results


