

New England Region Cheap Date Regional/CRE/OWDE Official Race Results





Cheap Date Regional/CRE/OWDE

Race 2 #18-CRE-5853-S

Sorted on Laps

Grp 6 - CRE

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles

8/5/2018 10:25 AM

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:58:49

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Region	Member_ID	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Make-Model
1	66	Victor Larin	CRE	NER		15		19:34.876		BMW m3/Grey
2	24	Tony Lewis	CRE	NER	474325	15	0.001	19:34.877	1:16.086	Chevrolet Camaro/Red
3	28	Jacob van Gelder	CRE	NER	482880	9	6 Laps	18:14.710	1:16.828	Subaru WRX STI/Whiteis
4	6	Peter Morrison	CRE	NER	34587	9	6 Laps	19:50.717	1:26.454	Mazda Miata/Green

Announcements

Time Prov 1120 Time Final 1150

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.001	73.540	1:16.086	75.704	24 - Tony Lewis

Josha Urdansol

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NER, SCCA

Kathy Barnes, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM

Printed: 8/5/2018 12:27:07 PM